From: Tucker, Donna <dtucker@sccommerce.com>
Required: Tucker, Donnadtucker@sccommerce.com
Bill Mahoneybil.mahoney@scra.org
Bill Sternbill@sternproperties.biz
Hitt, Bobbybhitt@commerce.state.sc.us
Stanton, Cherylcstanton@dew.sc.gov
Huffman, Chrischuffman@sccommerce.com
Culbreth, Daledculbreth@sccommerce.com
Cyndi Schermbeckcyndi@sternproperties.biz
Turnipseed, Cyndycturnipseed@sccommerce.com
Young, DanielDYOUNG@sccommerce.com
Darrell Scottdscott@dew.sc.gov
Don Tomlindt@mailsouth.net
Parrish, Duanedparrish@scprt.com
Geneva McIntoshmcintog@sctax.org
Patrick, Georgegpatrick@sccommerce.com
Weathers, Hughhweathe@scda.sc.gov
Janet Oakleyoakleyjp@scdot.org
Longshore, Jilljlongshore@sccommerce.com
Burman, JudiJBurman@sccommerce.com
Manning, Karenkmanning@sccommerce.com
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
‘Leighton Lord'llord@nexsenpruet.com
Forrest, MarcellaMFORREST@sccommerce.com
Marco Cavazzonimarco.l.cavazzoni@boeing.com
Marie Bracanovichbracanovmm@scdot.org
Lybrand, Mariemlybrand@scda.sc.gov
'Mischelle Strickland'mstrickland@mailsouth.net
Nick Odomnick.odom@springs.com
Rick ReamesReamesR@sctax.org
Shirley Blackmonshirley.blackmon@springs.com
Wooten, VickiVWooten@sccommerce.com
Victoria Fischervictoria.a.fischer@boeing.com
Victoria Lewisvlewis@scprt.com
Subject:  Full Council Meeting
Location:  Palmetto Room - 16th Floor - SC Department of Commerce
When:  9/4/2014 10:00:00 AM - 12:00:00 PM
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